Route 6 las
Sunday - Thursday gusesd! JI s>

from Al Khoudh Park To Burj Sahwa City Bus Station 8gwall 7y Ml dlaze JI jog2d!

Stops g bl Service Times deu O3y

Al Khoudh Park cagallszial 6:12 | 6:43 | 7:13| 7:43 | 8:10 | 8:38 | 9:08 12:03| 12:39| 13:09| 13:39| 13:59| 14:29| 14:57| 15:24| 15:54 18:24| 18:54| 19:24| 19:54| 20:29| 20:59| 21:44
Al Nadi Roundabout 1_1 1_1 3 J)\sd| 6:16 | 6:47 | 7:17 | 7:47 | 8:14 | 8:42 | 9:12 12:13| 12:51| 13:18| 13:48| 14:08| 14:38| 15:06| 15:29| 15:57 18:28| 18:58| 19:29| 19:59| 20:32| 21:02| 21:47
Al Salam Roundabout_1 1_ i J\s2| 6:17 | 6:48 | 7:18 | 7:48 | 8:15| 8:43 | 9:13 12:14{ 12:52| 13:19| 13:49| 14:09| 14:39| 15:07| 15:30| 15:58 18:29| 18:59| 19:30| 20:00| 20:33| 21:03| 21:48
Al Khoudh A_1 1_§uassl| 6:18 | 6:49 | 7:19 | 7:49 | 8:16 | 8:44 | 9:14 12:15{ 12:53| 13:20| 13:50| 14:10| 14:40| 15:08| 15:31| 15:59 18:30| 19:00| 19:31| 20:02| 20:34| 21:04| 21:49
Al Khoudh Souq_1 1_o2sill s 6:19 | 6:50 | 7:20 | 7:50 | 8:17 | 8:45| 9:15 12:16( 12:54| 13:21 | 13:51| 14:11| 14:41| 15:09| 15:32| 16:00 18:31| 19:01| 19:32| 20:03| 20:36 | 21:05| 21:50
Jamma Sultan Qaboos_1 1_ ousld glalod) aala | 6:20 | 6:51 | 7:21 | 7:51| 8:18 | 8:46 | 9:16 12:17{ 12:55| 13:22| 13:52| 14:12| 14:42| 15:10| 15:33| 16:00 18:32| 19:02| 19:33| 20:04| 20:37| 21:06| 21:51
Al Muwada Roundabout_1 1_33sad) ))se| 6:22 | 6:53 | 7:23 | 7:53 | 8:20 | 8:48 | 9:18 12:19| 12:58| 13:24 | 13:54| 14:14| 14:44| 15:12| 15:35| 16:03 18:35| 19:05| 19:37| 20:07| 20:39| 21:08| 21:53
Mazoun Roundabout_1 1_0s3 J\s8| 6:24 | 6:55 | 7:25 | 7:55 | 8:22 | 8:50 | 9:20 2 12:21{13:00| 13:26 | 13:56| 14:16| 14:46 | 15:14| 15:38| 16:04 2 18:37| 19:07| 19:39| 20:09| 20:41| 21:10| 21:55
S.QUGateNo 1_1 1.1 45l sl gl daala | 6:26 | 6:57 | 7:27 | 7:57 | 8:24 | 8:52 | 9:22 a’ 12:23| 13:02| 13:28| 13:58| 14:18| 14:48| 15:15| 15:39| 16:05 5’ 18:38| 19:08| 19:40| 20:12| 20:43| 21:12| 21:57
Al Khoudh 6 C_1 1_ ¢ 6 A g2l 6:29 | 7:00 | 7:30 | 8:00 | 8:27 | 8:55 | 9:25 E 12:26( 13:06| 13:31 | 14:01| 14:21| 14:51| 15:18| 15:42| 16:07 E 18:41| 19:11| 19:44| 20:16| 20:46 | 21:15| 22:00
Al khoudh 6 B_1 1_ 6% gasall| 6:30 | 7:01 | 7:31 | 8:01 | 8:28 | 8:56 | 9:26 g 12:27{13:07| 13:32| 14:02| 14:22| 14:52| 15:19| 15:43| 16:08 g 18:42| 19:12| 19:45| 20:17| 20:47| 21:16| 22:01
Al khoudh 6 A_1 1_ 16 %) gasid| 6:31 | 7:02 | 7:32 | 8:02| 8:29 | 8:57 | 9:27 g 12:28 13:08| 13:33| 14:03| 14:23| 14:53| 15:20| 15:44| 16:09 g 18:43| 19:13| 19:46| 20:18| 20:49| 21:17| 22:02
S.Q.U Hospital_1 1_ ouseld glalad) sl hdiana| 6:32 | 7:03 | 7:33 | 8:03 | 8:30 | 8:58 | 9:28 % 12:29| 13:09| 13:34 | 14:04| 14:24| 14:54| 15:21| 15:46| 16:10 % 18:44| 19:14| 19:48| 20:19| 20:50| 21:18| 22:03
Al Mawaleh South D_1 1_2 Aysiali gisall| 6:37 | 7:08 | 7:38 | 8:08 | 8:35 | 9:03 | 9:33 12:38( 13:15| 13:39| 14:09| 14:29| 14:59| 15:26| 15:51| 16:17 18:53| 19:23| 19:58 | 20:28| 20:57| 21:25| 22:10
Lulu Hypermarket_1 1 @S ule glgll 6:38 | 7:09 | 7:39 | 8:09 | 8:36 | 9:04 | 9:34 12:39{ 13:16| 13:40| 14:10| 14:30| 15:00| 15:28| 15:54| 16:18 18:54| 19:24| 19:59| 20:30| 20:58 | 21:26| 22:11
Al Mawaleh Rusay! Bridge_1 1_dsa i glisall s | 6:41 | 7:12 | 7:42 | 8:12 | 8:39 | 9:07 | 9:37 12:42| 13:20| 13:43| 14:13| 14:33| 15:03| 15:31| 15:57 | 16:22 18:59| 19:29| 20:05| 20:35| 21:03| 21:30 | 22:15
Al Mawaleh Central Market_1 1_ 38l lisall Gsw| 6:42 | 7:13 | 7:43 | 8:13 | 8:40 | 9:08 | 9:38 12:43| 13:21| 13:44| 14:14| 14:34| 15:04 | 15:32| 15:58 | 16:22 19:00| 19:30| 20:06 | 20:36| 21:04| 21:31| 22:16
Al Mawaleh South A_1 1 Ausial glisall| 6:45 | 7:16 | 7:46 | 8:16 | 8:43 | 9:11| 9:41 12:49| 13:24| 13:47 | 14:17| 14:37| 15:07 | 15:35| 16:01 | 16:27 19:06| 19:36| 20:07 | 20:37| 21:05| 21:32 | 22:17
Opposite Burj Al Sahwa Ssaall g »diial 6:47 | 7:18 | 7:48 | 8:18 | 8:45| 9:13 | 9:43 12:51| 13:27| 13:49| 14:19| 14:39| 15:09| 15:37| 16:04 | 16:29 19:09| 19:39| 20:10| 20:40| 21:07| 21:34| 22:19
Burj Sahwa Bus Station Ssaall g n cdlila dbaa| 6:48 | 7:19 | 7:49 | 8:19 | 8:46 | 9:14 | 9:44 12:53| 13:29| 13:51 14:21| 14:41| 15:11| 15:39| 16:06 | 16:31 19:11| 19:41| 20:11| 20:41| 21:08| 21:35| 22:20

| Khoudh Park

Stops. adgl blas Service Times dausell OBl

Burj Sahwa Bus Station 5 saall g cdlila dbaa| 6:00 | 6:30 | 7:00 | 7:30 | 8:00 | 8:30 | 9:00 12:10 12:40| 13:10| 13:40| 14:05| 14:30| 15:00| 15:30 | 16:00 19:00| 19:30| 20:00 | 20:30| 21:00| 21:30 | 21:50
Al Mawaleh South A_2 2_|dngiall elisall| 6:01 | 6:31 | 7:01 | 7:31 | 8:01 | 8:31 | 9:01 12:11 12:41| 13:11| 13:41| 14:06 | 14:31| 15:01| 15:31| 16:01 19:01| 19:31| 20:01| 20:31| 21:01| 21:31| 21:51
Al Mawaleh Central Market_2 2_ Sl Elisall (35| 6:02 | 6:32 | 7:02 | 7:32 | 8:02 | 8:32 | 9:02 12:12| 12:42| 13:12| 13:42| 14:07 | 14:32| 15:02| 15:32| 16:02 19:02| 19:32| 20:02 | 20:32| 21:02| 21:32 | 21:52
Al Mawaleh Rusay! Bridge_2 2_dsasll lisall saa| 6:05 | 6:35 | 7:05 | 7:35 | 8:04 | 8:35| 9:05 12:17| 12:47| 13:17 | 13:48| 14:10| 14:35| 15:05| 15:35| 16:05 19:06| 19:36| 20:06 | 20:36| 21:07 | 21:37 | 21:56
Al Mawaleh South B_2 2_cdnsial glisall| 6:06 | 6:36 | 7:06 | 7:36 | 8:05 | 8:36 | 9:06 12:18| 12:48| 13:18| 13:49| 14:11| 14:36| 15:06| 15:36 | 16:06 19:07| 19:37| 20:07 | 20:37| 21:08| 21:38 | 21:57
Omantel Head Quarters s GaSall Jilles | 6:10 | 6:40 | 7:10 | 7:39 | 8:09 | 8:39 | 9:09 12:22| 12:52| 13:22| 13:54| 14:15| 14:39| 15:09| 15:39| 16:09 19:12| 19:42| 20:12| 20:43| 21:14| 21:43| 22:02
Al Mawaleh South D_2 1.2 Aysial isall| 6:11 | 6:41| 7:11| 7:40 | 8:10 | 8:40 | 9:10 12:23| 12:53| 13:23| 13:55| 14:16| 14:40| 15:10| 15:40| 16:10 19:13| 19:43| 20:13| 20:44| 21:15| 21:44 | 22:03
S.Q.U Hospital_2 2_ G Gl Analy hdiiaa| 6:19 | 6:49 | 7:19 | 7:48 | 8:17 | 8:46 | 9:16 2 12:29| 12:59| 13:29| 14:02| 14:22| 14:46| 15:16| 15:46 | 16:16 é 19:20| 19:50| 20:20| 20:51 | 21:21 21:51 | 22:09
Al Khoudh 6 A_2 2 6%kl gasal| 6:20 | 6:50 | 7:20 | 7:49 | 8:18 | 8:47 | 9:17 é’\ 12:30| 13:00| 13:30| 14:03| 14:23| 14:47 | 15:17| 15:47 | 16:17 ;%’\ 19:21 19:51| 20:21| 20:52 | 21:23| 21:52| 22:10
Al Khoudh 6 B_2 2 _ w6 A gasdl| 6:22 | 6:52 | 7:22| 7:50 | 8:19 | 8:48 | 9:18 E 12:31| 13:01| 13:31| 14:05| 14:24| 14:48| 15:18| 15:48| 16:18 E 19:22 19:52| 20:22| 20:53 | 21:24 21:53 | 22:11
Al Khoudh 6 C_2 2 6 %l G25al)| 6:23 | 6:53 | 7:23 | 7:51 | 8:20 | 8:49 | 9:19 g 12:32| 13:02| 13:32| 14:06| 14:25| 14:49| 15:19| 15:49| 16:19 g 19:23| 19:53| 20:23| 20:54 | 21:25| 21:54 | 22:12
S.Q.UGateNo 1_2 1_2 85l gaseld Ul dadla | 6:26 | 6:56 | 7:26 | 7:54 | 8:23 | 8:52 | 9:22 g 12:35| 13:05| 13:35| 14:09| 14:29| 14:52| 15:22| 15:52 | 16:22 g 19:26| 19:56 | 20:26| 20:57 | 21:28 | 21:58 | 22:15
Mazoun Roundabout_2 2_0sja e8| 6:27 | 6:57 | 7:27 | 7:55 | 8:24 | 8:53 | 9:23 % 12:36| 13:06| 13:36 | 14:10| 14:30| 14:53| 15:23| 15:53 | 16:23 E 19:28| 19:58| 20:28| 20:59 | 21:29 | 21:59 | 22:16
Al Muwada Roundabout_2 2_3agall J\s3| 6:28 | 6:58 | 7:28 | 7:56 | 8:25 | 8:55 | 9:25 12:38| 13:08| 13:38 14:13| 14:32| 14:55| 15:25| 15:55| 16:25 19:30| 20:00| 20:30| 21:01 | 21:30 | 22:00 | 22:17
Jamma Sultan Qaboos_2 2_ ousd gl gla | 6:31 | 7:01 | 7:31 | 7:59 | 8:27 | 8:58 | 9:28 12:41| 13:11| 13:41| 14:16| 14:35| 14:58| 15:28| 15:58 | 16:28 19:34| 20:04| 20:34| 21:05 | 21:34 22:03 | 22:20
Al Khoudh Souq_2 2_Uagdll Gsw| 6:33 | 7:03 | 7:33 | 8:01| 8:29 | 9:00 | 9:30 12:43| 13:13| 13:43| 14:19| 14:37| 15:00| 15:30| 16:00 | 16:30 19:36| 20:06| 20:36 | 21:07 | 21:36 | 22:05| 22:22
Al Khoudh A_2 2_igassl| 6:34 | 7:04 | 7:34 | 8:02 | 8:30 | 9:01| 9:31 12:44| 13:14| 13:44| 14:20| 14:38| 15:01| 15:31| 16:01 | 16:31 19:37| 20:07| 20:37| 21:08 | 21:37 | 22:06 | 22:23
Al Nadi Roundabout 1_2 1.2 3 )ls8| 6:35 | 7:05 | 7:35 | 8:03 | 8:31| 9:02 | 9:32 12:46| 13:16| 13:46| 14:21| 14:39| 15:02| 15:32| 16:02 | 16:32 19:38| 20:08| 20:38| 21:09 | 21:38 | 22:07 | 22:24
Sama Hospital slaad) 3 idies| 6:38 | 7:08 | 7:38 | 8:05 | 8:34 | 9:03 | 9:33 12:50| 13:20| 13:50| 14:22| 14:41| 15:03 | 15:33| 16:03 | 16:33 19:39| 20:09| 20:39| 21:10| 21:39 | 22:09 | 22:25
Al Kho28:46udh Park wasdllsjial 6:43 | 7:13 | 7:43 | 8:10 | 8:38 | 9:08 | 9:38 12:59| 13:29| 13:59 14:29| 14:47| 15:09| 15:39| 16:09 | 16:39 19:44| 20:14| 20:44| 21:14 | 21:44| 22:13| 22:29




from Al Khoudh Park To Burj Sahwa City Bus Station

Route 6 la>
Friday- Saturday & holidays syl GV Coud! - dassell

Bgmesall zy B> Alazes JI (b gull Bk o

Stops i gl Blas Service Times &asill iyl

Al Khoudh Park wasillsial 6:34 | 7:04 | 7:34 | 8:04 | 8:34 | 9:04 | 9:34 12:04| 12:34| 13:04 | 13:34| 14:04| 14:34| 15:04| 15:34| 16:06 19:34| 19:54| 20:24| 20:54| 21:19| 21:39| 21:59
Al Nadi Roundabout 1_1 1_1 g3 Jiss| 6:35| 7:05 | 7:35 | 8:05| 8:35| 9:05 | 9:35 12:05| 12:35| 13:05| 13:35| 14:05| 14:35| 15:05| 15:35| 16:07 19:35| 19:55| 20:25| 20:55| 21:20 | 21:40| 22:00
Al Salam Roundabout_1 1_ gkl Jige| 6:36 | 7:06 | 7:36 | 8:06 | 8:36 | 9:06 | 9:36 12:06( 12:36| 13:06 | 13:36| 14:06| 14:36 | 15:06| 15:36| 16:08 19:36| 19:56| 20:26| 20:56 | 21:21| 21:41| 22:01
Al Khoudh A_1 1_fasal| 6:38 | 7:08 | 7:38 | 8:08 | 8:38 | 9:08 | 9:38 12:08| 12:38| 13:08| 13:38| 14:08 | 14:38| 15:09| 15:39| 16:11 19:40| 20:00| 20:30| 21:00 | 21:24 | 21:44 | 22:05
Al Khoudh Souq_1 1_oassdl 33| 6:39 | 7:09 | 7:39 | 8:09 | 8:39 | 9:09 | 9:39 12:09{ 12:39| 13:09 13:39| 14:09| 14:39| 15:10| 15:40| 16:12 19:41| 20:01| 20:31| 21:01| 21:25| 21:45| 22:06
Jamma Sultan Qaboos_1 1_ usd Q) gala | 6:42 | 7:12 | 7:42 | 8:12 | 8:42 | 9:12 | 9:42 12:12| 12:42| 13:11| 13:42| 14:12| 14:42| 15:13| 15:43| 16:15 19:46| 20:06| 20:35| 21:05| 21:30 | 21:50 | 22:11
Al Muwada Roundabout_1 1_335all J\s8| 6:43 | 7:13 | 7:43 | 8:13 | 8:43 | 9:13 | 9:43 12:13| 12:43| 13:12| 13:43| 14:13| 14:43| 15:14| 15:44| 16:16 19:47| 20:07| 20:36| 21:06| 21:31| 21:51| 22:12
Mazoun Roundabout_1 1_Gs3e s 6:46 | 7:16 | 7:46 | 8:16 | 8:46 | 9:16 | 9:46 2 12:16| 12:46| 13:15| 13:46| 14:16| 14:46| 15:17| 15:47 | 16:19 g 19:50| 20:10| 20:39| 21:09 | 21:34 | 21:54 | 22:16
S.QUGateNo 1_1 1_1 405l Gusild bt daala | 6:49 | 7:19 | 7:49 | 8:19 | 8:49 | 9:19 | 9:49 j 12:19| 12:49| 13:18| 13:49| 14:19| 14:49| 15:20| 15:50| 16:22 j 19:53| 20:13| 20:42| 21:12| 21:37| 21:57| 22:19
Al Khoudh 6 C_1 1_ ¢ 6 Al Gagdll| 6:50 | 7:20 | 7:50 | 8:20 | 8:50 | 9:20 | 9:50 g 12:20| 12:50| 13:19| 13:50| 14:20| 14:50| 15:21| 15:51| 16:23 g 19:54| 20:14| 20:43| 21:13| 21:38| 21:58 | 22:20
Al khoudh 6 B_1 1_ 26 Al gagdll| 6:51 | 7:21| 7:51 | 8:21| 8:51 | 9:21| 9:51 § 12:21{12:51| 13:20| 13:51| 14:21| 14:51| 15:22| 15:52| 16:24 E 19:55| 20:15| 20:44| 21:14| 21:39| 21:59| 22:22
Al khoudh 6 A_1 1_ 164wt yasall| 6:52 | 7:22 | 7:52 | 8:22 | 8:52 | 9:22 | 9:52 § 12:22| 12:52| 13:21| 13:52| 14:22| 14:52| 15:23| 15:53 | 16:25 § 19:56| 20:16| 20:45| 21:15| 21:40| 22:00 | 22:23
S.Q.U Hospital_1 1_ Gusith labuad) Araly idieas| 6:55 | 7:25 | 7:55 | 8:25 | 8:55 | 9:25 | 9:55 E 12:25| 12:55| 13:23| 13:55| 14:25| 14:54 | 15:26| 15:56| 16:28 % 19:59| 20:19| 20:48| 21:18| 21:43| 22:03| 22:26
Al Mawaleh South D_1 1.2 Augial @lisall| 6:57 | 7:27 | 7:57 | 8:27 | 8:57 | 9:27 | 9:57 12:27| 12:57| 13:25| 13:57| 14:27| 14:56 | 15:29| 15:59 | 16:31 20:03| 20:23| 20:52| 21:21| 21:46 | 22:06 | 22:30
Lulu Hypermarket_1 1_&Sba il sisl| 7:01| 7:31 | 8:01 | 8:31| 9:01 | 9:31|10:01 12:31{ 13:01| 13:29| 14:01| 14:31| 15:00| 15:32| 16:02| 16:34 20:07| 20:27| 20:55| 21:24| 21:50| 22:10| 22:33
Al Mawaleh Rusayl Bridge_1 1_dsali glisall jua| 7:03 | 7:33 | 8:03 | 8:33 | 9:03 | 9:33 | 10:03 12:33| 13:03| 13:31| 14:03| 14:33| 15:02| 15:34| 16:04 | 16:36 20:09| 20:29| 20:57 | 21:26 | 21:52 | 22:12| 22:36
Al Mawaleh Central Market_1 1_ Sl gigall Gow| 7:04 | 7:34| 8:04 | 8:34 | 9:04 | 9:34 | 10:04 12:34{ 13:04| 13:32| 14:04| 14:34| 15:03 | 15:35| 16:05| 16:37 20:10 20:30| 20:58 | 21:27 | 21:53 | 22:13 | 22:37
Al Mawaleh South A_1 1_§ &gl @lisall| 7:05 | 7:35 | 8:05 | 8:35| 9:05 | 9:35 | 10:05 12:35| 13:05| 13:32| 14:05| 14:35| 15:04 | 15:36| 16:06 | 16:38 20:11| 20:31| 20:59| 21:28 | 21:54 | 22:14 | 22:38
Opposite Burj Al Sahwa S9auall g » diial 7:06 | 7:36 | 8:06 | 8:36 | 9:06 | 9:36 | 10:06 12:36( 13:06| 13:33| 14:06| 14:36| 15:05| 15:37| 16:07 | 16:39 20:12| 20:32| 21:00| 21:29| 21:55| 22:15| 22:39
Burj Sahwa Bus Station 5saall g clila dbaa| 7:10 | 7:40 | 8:10 | 8:40 | 9:10 | 9:40 | 10:10 12:40| 13:10| 13:37 | 14:10| 14:40| 15:09| 15:41| 16:11| 16:43 20:16| 20:36| 21:04| 21:33 | 21:59 | 22:19 | 22:44

om B B on To dh Pa > 5 Bgoua 3> dha

Stops. i gal) Bl Service Times sl i)

Burj Sahwa Bus Station 8 sauall g » cMila Aaa| 6:30 | 7:00 | 7:30 | 8:00 | 8:30 | 9:00 | 9:30 12:00{ 12:30| 13:00 13:30| 14:00| 14:30| 15:00| 15:30| 16:00 19:20| 19:50| 20:20| 20:45| 21:05| 21:25| 21:55
Al Mawaleh South A_2 2_idusiali glisall| 6:33 | 7:03 | 7:33 | 8:03 | 8:33 | 9:03 | 9:33 12:03| 12:33| 13:03| 13:33| 14:03| 14:33| 15:03| 15:33| 16:03 19:23| 19:53| 20:23| 20:48 | 21:08 | 21:28 | 21:58
Al Mawaleh Central Market_2 2 oAl @lisall (5| 6:34 | 7:04 | 7:34 | 8:04 | 8:34 | 9:04| 9:34 12:04( 12:34| 13:04 | 13:34| 14:04| 14:34| 15:04| 15:34| 16:04 19:23| 19:54| 20:24| 20:49 | 21:09 | 21:29| 21:59
Al Mawaleh Rusayl Bridge_2 2_Jsasll glisall sen| 6:35 | 7:05 | 7:35| 8:05 | 8:35 | 9:05| 9:35 12:05| 12:35| 13:05| 13:35| 14:05| 14:35| 15:05| 15:35| 16:05 19:24| 19:55| 20:25| 20:50 | 21:10| 21:30| 22:00
Al Mawaleh South B_2 2 sl cisall| 6:36 | 7:06 | 7:36 | 8:06 | 8:36 | 9:06 | 9:36 12:06( 12:36| 13:06 | 13:36| 14:06| 14:36 | 15:06 | 15:36| 16:06 19:25| 19:56| 20:26| 20:51| 21:11| 21:31| 22:01
Omantel Head Quarters il Sl Jilles | 6:37 | 7:07 | 7:37 | 8:07 | 8:37 | 9:07 | 9:37 12:07| 12:37| 13:07 | 13:37| 14:07 | 14:37 | 15:07| 15:37 | 16:07 19:26| 19:57| 20:27| 20:52 | 21:12| 21:32| 22:02
Al Mawaleh South D_2 1.2 Ausia @lisall| 6:39 | 7:09 | 7:39 | 8:09 | 8:39 | 9:09 | 9:39 12:09( 12:39| 13:09 | 13:39| 14:09| 14:39| 15:09| 15:39| 16:09 19:28| 19:59| 20:29| 20:54 | 21:14| 21:34| 22:04
S.Q.U Hospital_2 2_ ousdd Q) Analy Adias| 6:42 | 7:12 | 7:42 | 8:12 | 8:42 | 9:12 | 9:42 g 12:12| 12:42| 13:12| 13:42| 14:12| 14:42| 15:12| 15:42| 16:12 g 19:30 20:02| 20:32| 20:57 | 21:17 | 21:37 | 22:07
Al Khoudh 6 A_2 21 6Amiasal| 6:45 | 7:15 | 7:45 | 8:15 | 8:45 | 9:15 | 9:45 :\j‘ 12:15{ 12:45| 13:15| 13:45| 14:15| 14:45| 15:15| 15:45| 16:15 }j‘ 19:33| 20:05| 20:35| 21:00| 21:20| 21:40| 22:10
Al Khoudh 6 B_2 2 w6 Al Gagdll| 6:46 | 7:16 | 7:46 | 8:16 | 8:46 | 9:16 | 9:46 E 12:16| 12:46| 13:16| 13:46| 14:16| 14:46| 15:17| 15:47 | 16:17 E 19:34| 20:06| 20:36| 21:01 | 21:21| 21:41 | 22:11
Al Khoudh 6 C_2 27 6 Al Gasal)| 6:47 | 7:17 | 7:47 | 8:17 | 8:47 | 9:17 | 9:47 é 12:17| 12:47| 13:17 | 13:47| 14:17 | 14:47| 15:17| 15:48| 16:18 é 19:34| 20:07| 20:37| 21:02 | 21:22| 21:42| 22:12
S.QUGateNo 1_2 1_2 453 (usil® Gl daala| 6:48 | 7:18 | 7:48 | 8:18 | 8:48 | 9:18 | 9:48 § 12:18| 12:48| 13:18| 13:48| 14:18| 14:48| 15:18| 15:49| 16:19 (3 19:35| 20:08| 20:38| 21:03 | 21:23| 21:43| 22:13
Mazoun Roundabout_2 2_0sjaJs8| 6:50 | 7:20 | 7:50 | 8:20 | 8:50 | 9:20 | 9:50 E 12:20| 12:50| 13:20| 13:50| 14:20| 14:50| 15:20| 15:51 | 16:21 % 19:37| 20:10| 20:40| 21:05| 21:25| 21:45| 22:15
Al Muwada Roundabout_2 2_sasall )| 6:53 | 7:23 | 7:53 | 8:23 | 8:53 | 9:23 | 9:53 12:23| 12:53| 13:23| 13:53| 14:23| 14:53| 15:23| 15:54 | 16:24 19:40| 20:13| 20:43| 21:08 | 21:28 | 21:48| 22:18
Jamma Sultan Qaboos_2 2 e Gllod gila | 6:54 | 7:24 | 7:54 | 8:24 | 8:54 | 9:24 | 9:54 12:24| 12:54| 13:24| 13:54| 14:24| 14:54| 15:24| 15:55| 16:25 19:40| 20:14| 20:44| 21:09 | 21:29 | 21:49| 22:19
Al Khoudh Souq_2 2_gasdll 3sw| 6:57 | 7:27 | 7:57 | 8:27 | 8:57 | 9:27 | 9:57 12:27| 12:57| 13:27 | 13:57| 14:27| 14:57 | 15:27| 15:58 | 16:28 19:44| 20:18| 20:48| 21:13| 21:33| 21:53 | 22:23
Al Khoudh A_2 2 1uagll| 6:58 | 7:28 | 7:58 | 8:28 | 8:58 | 9:28 | 9:58 12:28| 12:58| 13:28| 13:58| 14:28| 14:58| 15:28| 15:59 | 16:29 19:45| 20:19| 20:49| 21:14 | 21:34 | 21:54 | 22:24
Al Nadi Roundabout 1_2 1_2 ¢34 Jiss| 7:00 | 7:30 | 8:00 | 8:30 | 9:00 | 9:30 | 10:00 12:30| 13:00| 13:30| 14:00| 14:30| 15:00| 15:30| 16:01 | 16:32 19:49| 20:21| 20:51| 21:16 | 21:36 | 21:56 | 22:26
Sama Hospital 8:02 | 8:32 | 9:02 | 9:32 | 10:02 12:32 13:02| 13:32| 14:02| 14:32| 15:02| 15:32| 16:03 | 16:34 19:51| 20:23| 20:53| 21:18 | 21:38 | 21:58 | 22:28
Al Khoudh Park 8:04 | 8:34 | 9:04 | 9:34 | 10:04 12:34| 13:04| 13:34| 14:04| 14:34| 15:04 | 15:34| 16:06 | 16:37 19:54| 20:24| 20:54| 21:19 | 21:39| 21:59 | 22:29




